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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 65,728,000

 26,910,210

 0

 0

 0

 0

 22,073

 230,153

 65,750,073

 27,140,363

       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured Domestically or Received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 1,909,076,400
 161,744,000

 3,792,400
 1,860,309

 2,076,473,109
 0

 25,813,041,388
 0

 55,253,939

 9,738,800
 2,035,865
 3,017,610

 273,512

 28,518,822,741
 0

 111,955,890
 819,898,850

 10,268,934
 2,218,768
 3,253,032

 290,315

 740,741,718
 214,925
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 1,665,379,400
 169,438,400

 60,000
 1,687,444

 1,836,565,244
 0

 22,038,004,370
 0

 62,731,460

 8,364,552
 1,985,077
 2,812,133

 252,201

 23,555,433,440
 0

 95,689,536
 741,447,824

 8,256,412
 2,030,780
 2,841,191

 281,464

 730,266,031
 3,085,637

 30,404,000

 22,454,400

 0

 18,000

 0

 0

 17,833

 192,338

 30,421,833

 22,664,738

 41,166,800

 43,654,590

 248,000

 52,750

 0

 0

 23,800

 57,405

 41,438,600

 43,764,745

 2,032,851,400
 205,558,400

 38,196,000
 2,003,953

 2,278,609,753
 0

 23,421,407,709
 0

 59,403,421

 8,345,514
 1,886,727
 3,038,676

 365,156

 27,622,159,732
 0

 93,426,632
 872,635,691

 8,790,911
 2,085,403
 3,248,376

 381,417

 723,477,144
 172,956

 17,972,704,400
 1,731,520,400

 62,158,600
 21,046,378

 19,787,429,778
 0

 237,487,732,571
 0

 601,112,882

 89,775,559
 20,115,957
 30,840,472

 3,662,803

 260,792,010,267
 0

 1,074,353,748
 8,848,345,419

 92,427,524
 20,402,638
 31,955,292

 3,748,313

 8,247,146,435
 11,750,434

 425,805,312

 460,210,558

 3,895,360

 1,254,840

 120

 0

 242,254

 1,224,558

 429,943,046

 462,689,956

 23,522,346,826
 2,070,275,400

 670,654,800
 21,398,517

 26,284,675,543
 0

 241,796,507,726
 0

 643,176,934

 85,647,610
 20,841,761
 27,209,115

 4,080,923

 273,942,006,251
 0

 1,005,132,083
 9,032,576,655

 88,536,238
 20,908,110
 28,216,421

 4,224,298

 8,596,754,913
 1,577,557

 372,890,430

 284,428,005

 12,270,000

 503,200

 0

 1,800

 261,802

 865,514

 385,422,232

 285,798,519

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 740,956,643  733,351,668  723,650,100  8,258,896,869  8,598,332,470

   Cigars - Large <= $763.222
> $763.222
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
            This data is not final and may need to be amended.

   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 32,212

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)

 568,173,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030,
                          2402.10.8030)

 265,226,000   Cigars - Large: (USTSA 2402.10.3070,
                          2402.10.6000)

 33,947,000               (USTSA 2402.10.8050, 2402.10.8080)

 201,525
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 8,637,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020,
                   2403.10.2080)

 116,259   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  299,173,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2050)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 8,067

 27,039
 41

 0
 93

 75,179

 4,125
 912

 253

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 24,243,052,881
 0

 150,647,068
 734,814,099

 3,462,071
 1,003,957
 1,483,124

 278,466

 42,276
 47

 2,867
 10

 87,084

 3,241
 1,039

 346

 22,029

 721,885,000

 304,005,000

 33,061,000

 288,581

 3,338,000

 62,422
 337,066,000

 10,635

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 24,599,903,316
 0

 141,916,693
 796,500,995

 3,874,907
 1,187,694
 1,660,869

 292,523

 285,700

 6,004,391,000

 2,836,610,000

 228,353,000

 2,008,463

 46,660,000

 499,775
 3,064,963,000

 275,886

 464,184
 10,870

 20,058
 546

 894,831

 37,287
 11,174

 3,043

 89,793
 15

 762
 0

 74,789

 2,667
 3,039

 424

 4,273

 542,620,000

 213,110,000

 39,287,000

 218,542

 4,212,000

 34,119
 252,397,000

 23,063

 54,000
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 22,046
 0

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 27,700,958,372
 0

 149,005,420
 685,858,594

 3,564,272
 1,132,516
 1,044,599

 290,806

 432,683
 72

 22,537
 13

 902,527

 29,958
 26,116

 2,774

 130,722

 5,279,907,000

 2,084,668,000

 284,613,000

 2,243,581

 36,453,000

 375,882
 2,369,281,000

 356,384

 78,000
 0
 0

 4,543
 363

 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


